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Initiative Midwest ISO Contact PJM Contact

Alignment of PJM Operating Reserves 
and Midwest ISO Revenue Sufficiency 
Guarantee

Mike Robinson
mrobinson@midwestiso.org

Stu Bresler
Bresler@pjm.com

Common Ramp Portal Michael Luttrell
mluttrell@midwestiso.org

Chris Advena
advena@pjm.com

Black Start and Restoration Alignment 
of Agreements and Practices

Dede Subatki
dsubakti@midwestiso.org

Chris Advena
advena@pjm.com

Cross Border Cost Sharing of 
Expansions

Jeff Webb
jwebb@midwestiso.org

Steve Pincus
pincus@pjm.com

In Progress Initiatives
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Further Analysis Initiatives

Initiative Midwest ISO Contact PJM Contact

Dynamic Dispatchable Transactions 
and Schedules

Dhiman Chatterjee
dchatterjee@midwestiso.org

Chris Advena
advena@pjm.com

Cross Border FTRs in the Allocations Shyama Sonti
ssonti@midwestiso.org

Stu Bresler
Bresler@pjm.com

Shared Regulation Market Todd Ramey
tramey@midwestiso.org

Stu Bresler
Bresler@pjm.com

Coordinated OASIS Jim Pewarski
jpewarski@midwestiso.org

Chris Advena
advena@pjm.com

Netting in the IDC Tom Mallinger
tmallinger@midwestiso.org

Chris Advena
advena@pjm.com
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